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GARDEN CRYPTS 

PRICE LIST AS AT 1st JULY 2021 (GST Exempt) 

GARDEN BURIAL CRYPTS – PERPETUAL RIGHT 

 

LEVELS A 
$ 

B 
$ 

C 
$ 

D 
$ 

EXTERIOR 
Granite : 

SINGLE 26,800 29,130 28,550 26,800 

COMPANION 
(2 Crypts) 53,595 58,270 57,100 53,595 

 

 

Please note: 

 A Vase is supplied and pre-installed on each Shutter. 

 
 The above prices do not include the entombment fee, 

shutter fee or the fee for a memorial inscription. 

Entombment Fee $1,320.00. Shutter Fee $355.00. 
 

 Crypts can accommodate either a coffin or a casket. 
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THE PEACE HAVEN MAUSOLEUM PRICE LIST AS AT 1st JULY 2021 (GST Exempt) 
MAUSOLEUM LARGE AND SMALL NICHES PERPETUAL RIGHT 

LEVELS 
A B G H J K 

$ 
C D E F 

$ 

LARGE EXTERIOR 
Granite : 

Double 
(2 Ashes) 

 

2,415 

 

         Sold 

Family 
(4 Ashes) 

 

4,830 

 

       Sold 

LARGE INTERIOR 
Marble : 

PASSAGE 
  

Double 
(2 Ashes) 

 

3,135 

 

       3,385 

FEATURE WINDOWS   

Double 
(2 Ashes) 

 

Sold 

 

      Sold 

SOUTH WALL   

Double 
(2 Ashes) 

3,385   

Family 
(4 Ashes) 

 

6,770 

 

       Sold 

SOUTH WALL – Glass 
  

Double 
(1 or 2 Urns) 

   

       Sold 

SMALL EXTERIOR - North Wall  
Brick : 

One Price for all levels 
$650 

Please note: 
An additional fee applies for the placement of Ashes in large niches; Interment Fee $550.00 

There is a Cemetery fee for removing and replacing shutters for Ashes placements or inscriptions $355.00 

The above prices do not include the cost of inscriptions or attachments and are subject to Cemetery 
approval. 
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MEMORIAL GARDEN POSITIONS AS OF 1st JULY 2021 

Please note: there are no Rose, Lawn or Tree positions available for 
purchase in the Gardens. Families with existing positions are able to 

convert their tenured positions to perpetuity 

 

Rose or Azalea $ 

Rose/Shrub Perpetual Right              (CURRENTLY UNAVAILABLE) 4,605 

Rose/Shrub - Convert existing position to Perpetual Right       4,300 

Tree 
 

Tree Perpetual Right                         (CURRENTLY UNAVAILABLE) 6,515 

Tree - Convert existing position to Perpetual Right        6,200 

Lawn 
 

Lawn Position Perpetual Right            (CURRENTLY UNAVAILABLE) 4,300 

Lawn - Convert existing position to Perpetual Right       3,970 

 

Please note: 

• An additional fee applies for the placement of Ashes in the above positions $550.00 

• The above prices do not include the cost of inscriptions or attachments and are subject 
to Cemetery approval. 

• Each rose or lawn position can accommodate four individual placements of cremated 
remains. 
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